
Daniel Mayer 
2017.04.27 
16:30:44 
-06'00'

Karen 
Winternheimer 
2017.04.27 
09:57:44 -06'00'

CUSTOMER NAME

%(w/w)

THC 0.00%

THC-A 0.00%

CBD 88.38%

CBD-A 0.00%

CBN 0.00%

CBG 0.00%

88.38%

1001 SOUTH GALAPAGO STREET, SUITE B www.botanacor.com

DENVER, CO 80223

  validated test methods.  Data was generated using an unbroken chain of comparison to NIST traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Materials.

SHOPE CREEK  27Apr2017 CBD CRYSTAL-Potency

FINAL APPROVAL
PREPARED BY / DATE APPROVED BY / DATE

Botanacor Laboratories warrants that all analytical work is conducted professionally in accordance with all applicable standard laboratory practices using

Free from visual mold, mildew, and foreign matter.

0.0

0.0

883.8

0.0

0.0

0.0

TOTAL CANNABINOIDS 883.8

COMMENTS

 

CANNABINOID mg/g

CONTACT ELLIOTT SHOPE

SAMPLE DETAILS
SAMPLE ID CBD CRYSTAL

METRC ID N/A

CLASS N/A

CATEGORY Concentrate Potency

CANNABINOID PROFILE

CASTLE PINES, CO 80108

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

CUSTOMER DETAILS
SHOPE CREEK

ADDRESS 332 OVIDA PLACE

http://www.botanacor.com/



