

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

CUSTOMER DETAILS		
CUSTOMER NAME	SHOPE CREEK	
ADDRESS	332 OVIDA PLACE	
	CASTLE PINES, CO 80108	
CONTACT	ELLIOTT SHOPE	

SAMPLE DETAILS		
SAMPLE ID	CBD CRYSTAL	
METRC ID	N/A	
CLASS	N/A	
CATEGORY	Concentrate Potency	

CANNABINOID PROFILE

CANNABINOID	%(w/w)	mg/g
THC	0.00%	0.0
THC-A	0.00%	0.0
CBD	88.38%	883.8
CBD-A	0.00%	0.0
CBN	0.00%	0.0
CBG	0.00%	0.0
TOTAL CANNABINOIDS	88.38%	883.8



COMMENTS

Free from visual mold, mildew, and foreign matter.

FINAL APPROVAL				
PREPARED BY / DATE	APPROVED BY / DATE			
Karen Winternheimer - Winternheimer 2017.04.27 09:57:44-06'00'	Daniel Mayer 2017.04.27 2017.04.27 16:30:44 -06'00'			

1001 SOUTH GALAPAGO STREET, SUITE B DENVER, CO 80223

www.botanacor.com

Botanacor Laboratories warrants that all analytical work is conducted professionally in accordance with all applicable standard laboratory practices using validated test methods. Data was generated using an unbroken chain of comparison to NIST traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Materials.